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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E22002559

E22002560
E22002561

E22002562
E22002563

E22002564

E22002565

E22002566

E22002567
E22002568

E22002569

E22002570
E22002571

E22002572
E22002573

E22002574

E22002575

Reported

05:15:05 08/08/22

08:37:40 08/08/22

10:05:31 08/08/22

12:21:49 08/08/22
12:32:46 08/08/22

13:05:41 08/08/22

13:15:54 08/08/22

16:31:44 08/08/22

16:54:40 08/08/22
18:27:21 08/08/22

19:24:50 08/08/22

20:55:48 08/08/22
21:40:02 08/08/22

21:51:18 08/08/22
22:11:26 08/08/22

02:42:06 08/09/22

03:25:22 08/09/22

Total Incidents for This Agency: 17

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS AMBUL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
RQST OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS DIFF 600 E NORTH ST, WESTPORT
BREATH

EMS TRANSFER OUT OF COUNTY ; METHODIST,

EMS DIFF 115 W EDGEWATER DR; APT H,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS DIABETIC 4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

EMS 2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE

UNCONSCIOUS B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,

GREENSBURG
EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG
EMS DIABETIC 2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE
B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG
LINCOLN / NORTH, GREENSBURG
6793 N COUNTY RD 700 E,
GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

CRASH PD
EMS FALL

EMS LIFT 708 E KESSLER BLVD, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

EMS DIFF 2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE

BREATH B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS 515 W MAIN ST; APT 1,

ABDOMINAL GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 17

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “**/**/***** A]] agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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