

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

rigency. Deciding Livio				
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Loct	<u>n Dsp</u>
E22002559	05:15:05 08/08/22	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE	ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG	
E22002560	08:37:40 08/08/22	EMS LIFT	413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
		ASSIST		
E22002561	10:05:31 08/08/22	EMS DIFF	600 E NORTH ST, WESTPORT	ACT
		BREATH		
E22002562	12:21:49 08/08/22	EMS TRANSFEI	ROUT OF COUNTY ; METHODIST,	ACT
E22002563	12:32:46 08/08/22	EMS DIFF	115 W EDGEWATER DR; APT H,	ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG	
E22002564	13:05:41 08/08/22	EMS DIABETIC	4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E22002565	13:15:54 08/08/22	EMS LIFT	413 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
		ASSIST		
E22002566	16:31:44 08/08/22	EMS	2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,	
			GREENSBURG	
E22002567	16:54:40 08/08/22	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002568	18:27:21 08/08/22	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR	ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,	
			GREENSBURG	
E22002569	19:24:50 08/08/22	EMS DIABETIC	2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE	ACT
			B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,	
			GREENSBURG	
E22002570	20:55:48 08/08/22	CRASH PD	LINCOLN / NORTH, GREENSBURG	ACT
E22002571	21:40:02 08/08/22	EMS FALL	6793 N COUNTY RD 700 E,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E22002572	21:51:18 08/08/22	EMS TRANSFEI	RCOLUMBUS REGIONAL,	ACT
E22002573	22:11:26 08/08/22	EMS LIFT	708 E KESSLER BLVD, GREENSBURG	ACT
		ASSIST		
E22002574	02:42:06 08/09/22	EMS DIFF	2755 N MICHIGAN AV; HONDA GATE	ACT
		BREATH	B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,	
			GREENSBURG	
E22002575	03:25:22 08/09/22	EMS	515 W MAIN ST; APT 1,	ACT
		ABDOMINAL	GREENSBURG	

Total Incidents for This Agency: 17

Total Incident for This Report: 17

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `**/**/****`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/09/22